压敏电阻
Voltage
 Dependent Resistor
方形贴片 Series
WLRSV 3225 series
1. Appearance 外形尺寸
1-1. Marking 标志 3225-471

Maximum Allowable
Voltage
可容许最大电压
Withstanding Surge
Current (8/20 μs)
突波电流耐量
Energy
能量
(10/1000μs)
Rated
Power
额定功率
VACRMS[V] VDC[V] 1 time[A] 2 times[A] (1 time)[J] [mW]
WLRSV3225-221K 140 180 1000 700 7.5 100
WLRSV3225-241K 150 200 1000 700 9.0 100
WLRSV3225-271K 175 225 1000 700 9.5 100
WLRSV3225-331K 210 270 1000 700 10.5 100
WLRSV3225-361K 230 300 1000 700 11.0 100
WLRSV3225-391K 250 320 1000 700 12.0 100
WLRSV3225-431K 275 350 1000 700 13.5 100
WLRSV3225-471K 300 385 1000 700 15.0 100
WLRSV3225-511K 320 415 1000 700 15.0 100
WLRSV3225-561K 350 460 1000 700 17.0 100
WLRSV3225-221KH 140 180 1500 1000 7.5 100
WLRSV3225-241KH 150 200 1500 1000 9.0 100
WLRSV3225-271KH 175 225 1500 1000 9.5 100
WLRSV3225-331KH 210 270 1500 1000 10.5 100
WLRSV3225-361KH 230 300 1200   800 11.0 100
WLRSV3225-391KH 250 320 1200 800 12.0 100
WLRSV3225-431KH 275 350 1200 800 13.5 100

SMD Types
产品型号
Varistor Voltage
at 1 mA
压敏电压
 Max Clamping
Voltage at Class
Current
最大抑制电压
Class Current
电流等级
(8/20 μs)
Capacitance
电容量
[V](±10%) [V] [A] @1kHz [pF]
WLRSV3225-221K 220 380 5 70
WLRSV3225-241K 240 415 5 70
WLRSV3225-271K 270 475 5 65
WLRSV3225-331K  330 580 5 65
WLRSV3225-361K 360 620 5 50
WLRSV3225-391K 390 675 5 50
WLRSV3225-431K 430 745 5 45
WLRSV3225-471K 470 810 5 40
WLRSV3225-511K 510 875 5 40
WLRSV3225-561K 560 940 5 35
WLRSV3225-221KH 220 380 5 70
WLRSV3225-241KH 240 415 5 70
WLRSV3225-271KH 270 475 5 65
WLRSV3225-331KH 330 580 5 65
WLRSV3225-361KH 360 620 5 50
WLRSV3225-391KH 390 675 5 50
WLRSV3225-431KH 430 745 5 45
WLRSV3225-471KH 470 810 5 40
WLRSV3225-511KH 510 875 5 40
WLRSV3225-561KH 560 940 5 35
WLRSV 3225 series
绍 鑫 实 业
4.Features 特点